TEK TEK SCREWS
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw
1500HR RUSPERT COATING
Secures Sheet to: Light Section Steel (Max. 5mm)
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw c/w 16mm Washer
Product
Code
TEK16LSFL3DP 4.8 16 N/A 3 100 4,200
TEK19LSFL3DP 5.5 19 N/A 3 100 4,200
TEK25LSFL3DP 5.5 25 N/A 3 100 4,200
TEK32LSFL3DP 5.5 32 N/A 3 100 2,400
TEK38LSFL3DP 5.5 38 N/A 3 100 2,400
TEK50LSFL3DP 5.5 50 N/A 3 100 1,400
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Washer
(mm)
Drill Point Box Qty Case Qty
Product
Code
TEK25LSW3DP 5.5 25 16 3 100 2,400
TEK32LSW3DP 5.5 32 16 3 100 1,400
TEK38LSW3DP 5.5 38 16 3 100 1,400
TEK43LSW3DP 5.5 43 16 3 100 1,400
TEK51LSW3DP 5.5 50 16 3 100 1,400
Diameter
(mm)
Length

Light Section Steel  (Max. 5mm)
5/16’’ Hex Head
G16 Washer
Ruspert Coating
TEK Drill Point
Coarse Thread
SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK01268 764488SALES@SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK
TEK TEK SCREWS
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw
1500HR RUSPERT COATING
Secures Sheet to: Heavy Section Steel (Max. 12mm)
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw c/w 16mm Washer
Product
Code
TEK32HS 5.5 32 N/A 5 100 2,400
TEK38HS 5.5 38 N/A 5 100 2,400
TEK50HS5DP 5.5 50 N/A 5 100 1,400
TEK75HS 5.5 75 N/A 5 100 1,400
TEK100HS 5.5 100 N/A 5 50 700
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Washer
(mm)
Drill Point Box Qty Case Qty
Product
Code
TEK38HSW3DP 5.5 38 16 5 100 1,400
TEK50HSW3DP 5.5 50 16 5 100 1,200
TEK75HSW3DP 5.5 75 16 5 100 1,200
TEK100HSW3DP 5.5 100 16 5 50 600
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)

5/16’’ Hex Head
G16 Washer
Ruspert Coating
TEK Drill Point
SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK01268 764488SALES@SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK
TEK TEK SCREWS
CSK Self Drilling Screw W/Wings
1500HR RUSPERT COATING
Secures Timber to:
Heavy Section Steel (Max. 12mm)
Light Section Steel (Max. 5mm)
CSK Self Drilling Screw W/Wings (Light Section Steel)
CSK Self Drilling Screw W/Wings (Heavy Section Steel)
Product
Code
TEK38WINGLS 4.8 38 N/A 3 100 2,400
TEK50WINGLS 5.5 50 N/A 3 100 2,400
TEK60WINGLS 5.5 60 N/A 3 100 1,400
TEK85WINGLS 5.5 85 N/A 3 100 1,400
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Washer
(mm)
Drill Point Box Qty Case Qty
Product
Code
TEK65WINGHS 5.5 65 N/A 5 100 1,400
TEK85WINGHS 5.5 85 N/A 5 100 1,400
TEK109WINGHS 5.5 109 N/A 5 50 700
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)

Coating
Wings
TEK Drill Point
SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK01268 764488SALES@SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK
TEK TEK SCREWS
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw
A TYPE 17 DRILL POINT IN THE TEK SCREW RANGE?
At Samac Fixings we aim to supply you screws for any job, our TEK screw range not only
showcases all of our TEK Drill Point Screws but also gives you all the necessary options to adhere
Steel to a variety of materials.
1500HR RUSPERT COATING
Secures Sheet to: Timber
Hex Head Self Drilling Screw (Timber)
Product
Code
TEK25STOT16W 6.3 25 N/A Type 17 100 1,400
TEK32STOT16W 6.3 32 N/A Type 17 100 1,400
TEK45STOT16W 6.3 45 N/A Type 17 100 1,200
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)

secured. The inclusion of the G16 washer with
a rubber seal further enhances stability and
provides an additional layer of protection
against the elements.
Coarse Thread
Sheet
Timber
5/16’’ Hex Head
G16 Washer
Ruspert Coating
Type 17 Cut Point
SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK01268 764488SALES@SAMACFIXINGS.CO.UK
EPDM Galvanised Bonded Washer
Product
Code
TEK16EPDM 16 N/A 16 N/A 100 4,200
TEK19EPDM 19 N/A 19 N/A 100 4,200
Diameter Length Washer Drill Point Box Qty Case Qty
Galvanised
Coating
EPDM Bonded
Washer
Description
The G16 galvanised bonded washer enhances
stability and provides an extra layer of
protection against the elements.
TEK TEK SCREWS
EPDM Galvanised Bonded Washer
Secures Sheet to: Sheet Steel
Coarse Thread
Secures Sheet to: Sheet Steel (Max. 1.6mm)
Hex Head Self Drilling Stitching Screw
Product
Code
TEK22STITCH 6.3 22 16 1 100 1,400
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)